
2024 Lad� Daw�� Vol���b��� Sc�e��l�

July 22-23 Scrimmage Home 9:00

Thurs., Aug 8 Jefferson County Home 5/6:00

Fri., Aug 9 Salem Tournament Away TBA

Mon., Aug 12 Brookhaven Away 4:30/5:30/6:30

Thurs., Aug 15 North Pike Away 4/5/6

Tues., Aug 20 Wesson Away 4/5/6

Thurs., Aug 22 Natchez Home 5/6:00

Tues., Aug 27 Hazlehurst Home 5/6:00

Thurs., Aug 29 Jefferson County Away 5/6:00

Tues., Sept 3 Amite County Away 5/6:00

Thurs., Sept 5 North Pike Home 4/5/6

Tues., Sept 10 Port Gibson Away 5/6/7

Tues., Sept 17 Port Gibson Home 5/6/7

Thurs., Sept 19 Wesson Home 4/5/6

Mon., Sept 23 South Pike Away 4:30/5:30/6:30

Tues., Sept 24 Amite County Home 5/6:00

Thurs., Sept 26 Hazlehurst Away 5/6:00

Mon., Sept 30 South Pike Home 4:30/5:30/6:30

Tues., Oct 1 Tylertown Away 4:30/5:30/6:30

Thurs., Oct 3 Tylertown Home 4:30/5:30/6:30

TBA Round 1 Playoffs TBA

TBA Round 2 Playoffs TBA

TBA Round 3 Playoffs TBA


